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Benediktas Bočkus LAISVA 6 0 8 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 34 0

Vygantas Januškis LAISVA 8 0 6 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 30 0

Leandras Stulpinas LAISVA 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0

Tomas Kuprys LAISVA 0 0 4 0 2 0 3 0 10 0 19 0

Julius Mališevičius LAISVA 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 8 0 11 0

Sergejus Ukrainskis LAISVA 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 9 0

Andrius Agafonovas LAISVA 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

Andrej Pavlovskij LAISVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 7 0

Laimonas Mališevičius LAISVA 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 7 0

Linas Kirklys LAISVA 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

Tomas Geležinis LAISVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0

Artiom Blinov LAISVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0

Tautvydas Tarbūnas LAISVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0

Jonas Valaitis LAISVA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

Petras Kaniava LAISVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0

Andrius Sadauskas LAISVA 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Vidmantas Vainorius LAISVA 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Ernestas Bružas LAISVA 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Vladimiras Šidlovskis LAISVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Vygaudas Laurinkus LAISVA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Paulius Gedvilas LAISVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Martynas Sirvidas LAISVA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Marius Ruginis LAISVA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Petras Kaniava 4X4 6 0 10 15 0 0 10 9 10 13 36 37

Vladimiras Šidlovskis 4X4 0 0 8 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 22 0

Andrius Sadauskas 4X4 3 0 0 0 8 1 4 1 0 0 15 2

Jonas Valaitis 4X4 10 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20

Sergej Pavlov 4X4 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

Ernestas Bružas 4X4 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 10 4

Tautvydas Tarbūnas 4X4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 8 7

Vygaudas Laurinkus 4X4 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10

Valdas Januškis 4X4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 6 4

Andrius Tažys 4X4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 5 3

Donatas Skinderas 4X4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Viktorija Montvydaitė 4X4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0

Algirdas Padleckis 4X4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Lukas Rasiukas 4X4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Paulius Lengvinas 4X4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Kęstutis Janukaitis 4X4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Aina Jančauskienė MOTERYS 8 0 10 5 6 0 10 0 10 6 44 11

Giedrė Kuprienė MOTERYS 6 0 6 0 8 0 6 0 8 2 34 2

Gintarė Gegieckaitė MOTERYS 5 0 0 0 10 0 8 0 6 0 29 0

Viktorija Montvydaitė MOTERYS 10 0 8 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 28 0

Jolanta Zapalskienė MOTERYS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0

Agnė Mažeikienė MOTERYS 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

Goda Maciulevičiūtė MOTERYS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0

Veronika Simėnaitė MOTERYS 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Sabina Urbė MOTERYS 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Indrė Karavaitytė MOTERYS 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Lina Baškytė MOTERYS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Laura Pociūtė MOTERYS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Julius Mališevičius JAUNIMAS 10 0 0 0 10 6 10 8 10 15 40 29

Deividas Strauka JAUNIMAS 6 0 8 0 8 0 5 0 6 0 33 0

Edvinas Lisauskas JAUNIMAS 8 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

Šarūnas Norvaišas JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 4 16 4

Julius Glodenis JAUNIMAS 0 0 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 14 0

Augustinas Baltramiejūnas JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 11 0

Nojus Jančauskas JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 8 0

Dominykas Serapinas JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Indrė Karavaitytė JAUNIMAS 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

Erikas Žagaras JAUNIMAS 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Augustinas Jankevičius JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0

Dovydas Rimkus JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Veronika Simėnaitė JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Martynas Janauskas JAUNIMAS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Tomas Kuprys RWD 8 11 8 10 6 9 10 2 8 17 40 49

Andrius Agafonovas RWD 10 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 23

Vilius Žilinskas RWD 1 0 0 0 8 13 6 0 0 0 15 13

Modestas Agintas RWD 0 0 0 0 10 15 4 0 0 0 14 15

Tomas Geležinis RWD 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 5 9 13 11

Martynas Monikas RWD 0 0 3 0 4 2 5 0 0 0 12 2

Artiom Blinov RWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 10 20

Mindaugas Jurevičius RWD 0 0 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11

Andrius Tažys RWD 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6

Robertas Lengvenis RWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0

Justinas Vaičiulis RWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 6 11

Leandras Stulpinas RWD 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 5 3

Aidas Valuckas RWD 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

Karolis Vaičiulis RWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

Kestas Freimonas RWD 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Andrius Šidlauskas RWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1

Laurynas Genutis RWD 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Paulius Gedvilas RWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Deividas Stropus RWD 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Tomas Janauskas RWD 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Laurynas Skrickis RWD 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Eventas Lapienis RWD 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Edgaras Urba RWD 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Vygantas Januškis FWD 10 17 10 20 8 17 8 17 0 0 36 71

Benediktas Bočkus FWD 6 9 8 17 10 20 10 20 0 0 34 66

Andrej Pavlovskij FWD 0 0 5 9 3 7 3 10 10 10 21 36

Laimonas Mališevičius FWD 1 1 0 0 6 11 4 11 8 8 19 31

Valdas Januškis FWD 8 13 0 0 0 0 2 6 6 5 16 24

Lukas Drungilas FWD 0 0 0 0 5 10 1 5 4 0 10 15

Linas Kirklys FWD 0 0 6 13 4 8 0 0 0 0 10 21

Sergejus Ukrainskis FWD 0 0 1 3 0 0 6 15 0 0 7 18

Paulius Lengvinas FWD 2 3 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 6 12

Eimantas Šilinskas FWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 3

Darius Baltramiejūnas FWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 0 0 5 13

Marius Ruginis FWD 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8

Justas Sniuolis FWD 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Vidmantas Vainorius FWD 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Mantas Čeponis FWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0

Edvinas Petreikis FWD 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Mindaugas Šimkus FWD 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Mindaugas Jaudžemis FWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Tomas Domarkas FWD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Edvinas Abdulskis FWD 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Deivydas Stropus FWD 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1


